DS-KAW30-1N
Power Supply unit
 Ultra slim design with 35 mm(2SU) width
 Universal input 85~264 VAC(277 VAC operational)
 No load power consumption＜0.3 W
 Protections: Short circurt / Overload / Over voltage
 LED indicator for power on
 Specification
General
Power supply 85 to 264 VAC
Power consumption 30 W
Working temperature -30 °C to 70 °C (-22 °F to 158 °F)
Working humidity 20 % to 90 %
Output power 12 VDC
Dimension (W × H × D) 35 mm × 90 mm × 54.5 mm
 Available Model
DS-KAW30-1N